
Group: 8LD

Engine: 8LD 600-2   Drawing: H

LUBRICATING SYSTEM

POS. CODE DESCRIPTION Qty

  1 4670.058 copper gasket diam. 8,2X12X1,5 1

  3 1901.050 union bolt M 8 1

  4 4670.058 copper gasket diam. 8,2X12X1,5 1

  6 1901.050 union bolt M 8 1

  7 4670.016 copper gasket diam.14 1

  8 «–––––» sleeve 0

  9 4670.016 copper gasket diam.14 1

 10 4670.058 copper gasket diam. 8,2X12X1,5 1

 12 1901.050 union bolt M 8 1

 13 9455.037 lubricating pipe 1

 14 1400.369 dipstick 1

 15 3240.043 nut 1

 16 5715.025 spring 1

 17 9455.042 lubricating pipe 1

 18 1257.022 spacer 1

 19 4670.058 copper gasket diam. 8,2X12X1,5 1

 20 1257.023 spacer 1

 21 4670.058 copper gasket diam. 8,2X12X1,5 1

 22 1901.050 union bolt M 8 1

 23 4670.016 copper gasket diam.14 1

 24 1901.032 union bolt M 14 1

 26 4670.016 copper gasket diam.14 1

 27 «–––––» gasket 0

 28 4217.011 coupling 1

 29 7750.032 rotor 1

 30 7750.056 rotor 1

 31 1760.006 bolt M 6 X 1 X 20 2

 32 «–––––» oil filter automotive type 0

 32 3740.048 oil filter  std 1

 33 «–––––» gasket - no longer avail. 0

 34 6647.071 OIL PAN    std. 1

 34 6647.095 OIL PAN AUTOMOTIVE TYPE 1

 35 4670.016 copper gasket diam.14 2

 36 8965.005 oil drain plug M 14 2

 37 1240.018 snap ring 1

 38 7490.015 washer 1

 39 4936.056 gear 1

 40 7565.007 washer diam. 8 1

 41 1770.007 bolt M 8 X 1,25 X 30 1

 43 7565.007 washer diam. 8 4

 44 6605.054 LUBR.OIL PUMP 1

 44 8780.021 oil pump support 1

 45 2175.040 oil filter cartridge 1

 46 4730.533 gasket 1

 47 3740.160 OIL FILTER 1

 48 4670.058 copper gasket diam. 8,2X12X1,5 1

 49 7565.007 washer diam. 8 1

 50 1770.065 bolt M 8 X 1,25 X 65 1

 51 8965.034 plug M 8 1

 52 «–––––» guard panel 0

 53 9790.039 screw M 6 X 12 9

 54 1770.039 bolt M 8 X 1,25 X 28 12

 55 7555.029 washer diam. 8 12

printed by LOMBARDINI:   11/08/2010  -      1



Group: 8LD

Engine: 8LD 600-2   Drawing: H

LUBRICATING SYSTEM

POS. CODE DESCRIPTION Qty

 56 «–––––» guard panel automotive type 0

printed by LOMBARDINI:   11/08/2010  -      2



Engine: 8LD 600-2  Drawing: H

printed by LOMBARDINI:   11/08/2010


